eLucent™ DL Series LED Downlights
Datasheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Unit
HDL-E020W-008600-H0 eLucent DL3, 20LEDs, 3 inch, 2800-3200K, 100-277VAC, 120 degree PCs
HDL-E020M-008600-H0 eLucent DL3, 20LEDs, 3 inch, 4250-4750K, 100-277VAC, 120 degree PCs
HDL-E020N-008600-H0 eLucent DL3, 20LEDs, 3 inch, 5500-6500K, 100-277VAC, 120 degree PCs
HDL-E040W-011600-H0 eLucent DL4, 40LEDs, 4 inch, 2800-3200K, 100-277VAC, 120 degree PCs
HDL-E040M-011600-H0 eLucent DL4, 40LEDs, 4 inch, 4250-4750K, 100-277VAC, 120 degree PCs
HDL-E040N-011600-H0 eLucent DL4, 40LEDs, 4 inch, 5500-6500K, 100-277VAC, 120 degree PCs
HDL-E060W-016600-H0 eLucent DL6, 60LEDs, 6 inch, 2800-3200K, 100-277VAC, 120 degree PCs
HDL-E060M-016600-H0 eLucent DL6, 60LEDs, 6 inch, 4250-4750K, 100-277VAC, 120 degree PCs
HDL-E060N-016600-H0 eLucent DL6, 60LEDs, 6 inch, 5500-6500K, 100-277VAC, 120 degree PCs
Physical Dimensions (Unit: mm)
eLucent™ DL3
eLucent™ DL4
eLucent™ DL6